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Int. ADAC MX MASTERS 2012 Aichwald

MX Masters

Eventresults Aichwald

Pos. No. Name

1 121 Boog, Xavier

2 287 Schiffer, Marcus
3 134 Neugebauer, Filip
4 149 Ullrich, Dennis

5 461 Febvre, Romain

6 49 Schmidinger, Glnter
7 75 Wouts, Kevin

8 151 Kullas, Harri

9 136 Olsen, Stefan K.
10 10 Richier, Florent
11 16 Bartos, Petr

12 352 Walkner, Matthias
13 773 Guillod, Valentin
14 289 Irt, Matevz

15 152 Petrov, Petar

16 71 Brockel, Christian
17 77 Terreblanche, Shannon
18 7 Siegl, Daniel

19 575 Macuks, Toms
20 268 Szvoboda, Bence
21 519 Baudrexl, Dennis
22 102 Hansen, Nicolai
23 25 Smitka, Petr

24 717 Muratov, Timur
25 416 Obermair, Manuel
26 122 Volber, Hannes
27 125 Sukup, Marek

28 691 Walther, Patrick
29 44 Uhlig, Jan

30 158 Livs, Davis

31 811 GlaR, Sascha

32 431 Jensen, Kasper
33 477 Kartenberg, Michael
34 243 Gajser, Tim

35 6 Mock, Stephan
36 13 Batista, Levy

37 382 Staufer, Michael
38 32 Sturm, Robert

39 511 Mallon, Benjamin
40 215 Lynggaard, Kasper
41 291 Thuresson, Filip
42

Nat./Hometown
FRA/ WINTZENHEIM
GER/ Fechen

CZE/ DIVAKY

GER/ Rammingen
FRA/ DOGNEVILLE
AUT/ Waldneukirchen
BEL/ HOBOKEN
FIN/ Helsinki

DEN/ Sgnderborg
FRA/ FONTANES
CZE/ Mlada Boleslav
AUT/ golling

SUl/ Stuttgart

SLO/ Ljubljana

BUL/ Sevlievo

GER/ dresden

RSA/ Knesselare
GER/ Flurstedt

LAT/ 2128

HUN/ Balatonberény
GER/ Beuerberg
DEN/ silkeborg

CZE/ Mesto Touskov
RUS/ GRUNHEIDE
AUT/ Ungenach

Track length: 1.755 m

Date:

Trademark
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GER/ Gardelegen OT Sche KTM

CZE/

SUl/ Bonstetten
GER/ Lugau

LAT/ Riga

GER/ Oranienbaum
DEN/ Soenderborg
GER/ Stendal

SLO/ makole

GER/ Wolfsburg
FRA/ NANCY
AUT/ Sieding

GER/ Kissing

GER/ Cordshagen
DEN/ Th.Knudsenvey
SWE/ Uddevalla
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KTM
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HONDA
HONDA
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KTM
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HONDA

23th and 24th of June 2012

Entrant / Team

KAWASAKI RACING TEAM PFEIL

Silent Sport Suzuki

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAV
KTM Sarholz Racing

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team Mibag Schmidinger World MX
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAV
Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTt
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAV
Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM-SCOTT-RACING

Tecno B

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

KTM GST Berlin

Kosak Racing

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAV

HTS Team

COFAIN Racing Team

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by STC
Osicka MX Team

GARIN MX Sports

MSC Imbach

BVZ Racing Team

Osika MX Team

MX Team KTM Sturm

MX MODULS

K+W Double EE Honda
KMP Honda Racing Team
Motorrad Bauerschmidt
silveraction gajser team

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Sturm Racing Team

KTM GST Berlin

STURM RACING TEAM
KMP Honda Racing Team

Race 1

Points
25
22
18
13
10
15
14
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Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Pos
1

DNF
13
17
12
20
14
15
16
22
32
18
27
31
28

DNF
34
33
29
35
21
24
25
26
30

DNF
DNF

Race 2
Points  Pos

25 1
22 2
16 5
18 4
20 3
15 6
14 7

6 15
9 12
0 DNF
8 13
13 8
12 9
11 10
10 11
2 19
5 16
0 DNF
7 14
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 23
4 17
3 18
0 DNF
1 20
0 21
0 22
0 24
0 25
0 26
0 27
0 28
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 DNF
0

0

0

total

Points
50
44
34
31
30
30
28
22
21
20
19
15
12
11
10
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Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed: 24.06.2012 16:59

Jury President Olaf Noak:
Posted at: h

Reg. Nr MX 28/12

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



